
Tax Unit ID: 3
Parcel #: 1092902020013000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 003 Value: 3,818

CAMA #: 109 29 0 20 20 013 00 0 00
Sec: 29 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

PRIC00763
PRICE, LLOYD

    

Owner: PRICE, LLOYD Legal: BEG 125 W OF INTERSECTION N/L GORDON ST & W/L 
JACKSON ST TH W 46.43, N 65, E 70 SW 77.33 TO POB

PRICE CHERYL

PRICE CHERYL

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 922668

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 283.27 283.27 566.54

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202407173-1 12/21/2020

0.00 0.00

12/21/2020

283.27

1 283.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

283.27

Lloyd Price

202467639-1 05/06/2021

283.27 0.00

05/06/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

283.27

0.00

0.00

**********

283.27

HEARTLAND 
TITLE SERVICES

Check #Name/Amnt: 032267              HEARTLAND TITLE SERVICES INC           283.27

Grand Totals 283.27 283.27 0.00 566.54

283.27 0.00 283.27 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/11/2025 6:24:37 PM


