RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/11/2025 6:24:37 PM

Tax Unit ID: 3 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 003 Value: 3,818

Parcel #: 1092902020013000

CAMA #: 109 29 0 20 20 013 00 0 00

Sec: 29 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

PRIC00763

PRICE, LLOYD
PRICE CHERYL

Owner: PRICE, LLOYD

PRICE CHERYL

Legal: BEG 125 W OF INTERSECTION N/L GORDON ST & W/L

JACKSON ST TH W 46.43, N 65, E 70 SW 77.33 TO POB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	922668	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	283.27	283.27	566.54
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202407173-1	12/21/2020	12/21/2020	1	283.27	0.00	0.00	283.27	
0.00	0.00	283.27		0.00	0.00	******	Lloyd Price	
202467639-1	05/06/2021	05/06/2021	2	0.00	283.27	0.00	283.27	
283.27	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	HEARTLAND	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 032267	HEARTLAND TIT	LE SERV	ICES INC	283.27			
Grand Totals				283.27	283.27	0.00	566.54	
283.27	0.00	283.27		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00